@ LUXOMAT® Massive outdoor holders

enC€

Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220/ 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
m Montage-Anleitung Mounting instructions Instructions de montage Montage instructies

93221
93222

Masthalterung mit Wetterschutz

Mast holder with weather

Support de mat avec protection

Masthouder met bescherming

93220 - Edelstahl protection contre les intempéries tegen weersinvloeden
- stainless steel - acier inoxydable - roestvrij staal
Wandhalterung mit Wall holder with weather Support mural avec protection | Muurhouder met bescherming
93221 Wetterschutz - anthrazit protection - anthracite contre les intempéries tegen weersinvloeden
- anthracite - antraciet
Wandhalterung mit Wall holder with weather Support mural avec protection | Muurhouder met bescherming
93222 Wetterschutz - weif3 protection - white contre les intempéries - blanc tegen weersinvloeden - wit




@ LUXOMAT® Massive outdoor holders

enC€

Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
m Technische Daten m Technical data m Caractéristiques techniques Technische gegevens

ﬂ Edelstahl, rostfrei

Stainless steel

Acier inoxydable

Roestvrij staal

Montage-Anleitung

Mounting instructions

Instructions de montage

Montage instructies
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Produktseite im Internet

Product page on the internet

Page produit sur notre site
internet

Productpagina op het internet

93221/ 93222

Produktseite im Internet

Product page on the internet

Page produit sur notre site
internet

Productpagina op het internet

CONTACT UK only:
All other countries:
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enC€

Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
Monteringsvejledning Instrucciones de montaje Istruzioni di montaggio Instrucdes de montagem

93221
93222

Stolpeholder med vejrbeskyttelse

Montaje en poste con pro-

Montaggio su palo con protezio-

Montagem em poste com pro-

93220 - rustfrit stal teccion contra la intemperie ne dalle intemperie teccao contra intempéries
- acero inoxidable - acciaio inox - aco inoxidavel
Vaegbeslag med vejrbeskyttelse | Soporte de pared con Staffa a parete con protezione | Suporte de parede com
93221 - antracit proteccion contra la intemperie | dalle intemperie proteccao contra intempéries
- antracita - acciaio inox colore antracite - antracite
Vaegbeslag med vejrbeskyttelse | Soporte de pared con pro- Staffa a parete con protezione | Suporte de parede com
93222 - hvid teccion contra la intemperie dalle intemperie proteccao contra intempéries

- blanco

- acciaio inox colore bianco

- branco

Tekniske data

Datos técnicos

Dati tecnici

Dados técnicos

Rustfrit stal

Acero inoxidable

Acciaio inox

Aco inox
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Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
m Monteringsvejledning Instrucciones de montaje Istruzioni di montaggio Instrugdes de montagem
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Datablad pa Internet Pagina del producto en Internet | Pagina del prodotto su Internet | Pagina do produto na Internet
Datablad pa Internet Pagina del producto en Internet | Pagina del prodotto su Internet | Pagina do produto na Internet
93221/ 93222

CONTACT UK only: B.E.G. UK Ltd. | Apex Court - Grove House | Camphill Road | West Byfleet, Surrey KT14 6SQ
All other countries: B.E.G. Briick Electronic GmbH | Gerberstr. 33 | 51789 Lindlar | GERMANY | Phone: +49 (0) 2266 90121-0 | info@beg.de | beg-luxomat.com
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Subject to technical changes ® 51220M



@ LUXOMAT® Massive outdoor holders

enC€

Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
Montazni navod Instrukcja montazu m Osszeszerelési atmutato
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93221
93222

Drzak na sloup s ochranou proti

Montaz na stupie z ochrong przed warunkami

IdGjaras elleni védelemmel ellatott

- bily

- biaty

93220 povétrnostnim vliviim atmosferycznymi oszlopra szerelhet¢ tartd

- nerezova ocel - stal nierdzewna - rozsdamentes acél

Nasténny drzak s ochranou proti Uchwyt Scienny z ochrong przed warunkami | Fali konzol idGjarasvédelemmel
93221 povétrnostnim vliviim atmosferycznymi - antracit

- antracitovy - antracyt

Nasténny drzak s ochranou proti Uchwyt $cienny z ochrong przed warunkami | Fali konzol id6jarasvédelemmel
93222 povétrnostnim vliviim atmosferycznymi - fehér

Technicka data

Specyfikacja techniczna

Technikai adatok

Nerezova ocel

Stal nierdzewna

Rozsdamentes acél
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enC€

Code 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222 93220 / 93221/ 93222
Montazni navod Instrukcja montazu Osszeszerelési Gtmutato
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93221
93222

Stranka produktu na internetu

Strona produktu w Internecie

Termékoldal az interneten

93221/ 93222

Stranka produktu na internetu

Strona produktu w Internecie

Termékoldal az interneten
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@ LUXOMAT® Massive outdoor holders

enC€

Code

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

Monteringsanvisningar

Asennusohjeet

m Monteringsveiledning

m Mounting instructions

93221
93222

Stolpmontage med vaderskydd
- rostfritt stal

Pylvaskiinnike saasuojalla
- ruostumatonta terasta

Stangfeste med vaerbeskyttelse
- rustfritt stal

Mast holder with weather
protection

93220
- stainless steel
Vaggfaste med vaderskydd Seinakiinnike saasuojalla Veggfeste med Vaerbeskyttelse | Wall holder with weather
93221 - antracit - antrasiitti - antrasitt protection
- anthracite
Vaggfaste med vaderskydd Seinakiinnike saasuojalla Veggfeste med Vaerbeskyttelse | Wall holder with weather
93222 - vit - valkoinen - hvit protection
- white

Teknisk data

Tekniset tiedot

Tekniske data

Technische gegevens

Rostfritt stal

Ruostumatonta terasta

Rustfritt stal

Stainless steel




@ LUXOMAT® Massive outdoor holders

enC€

Code

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

93220 / 93221/ 93222

Montering;

m Monteringsveiledning

m Mounting instructions

93220

135

93221
93222

188

134

Produktsida pa internet

Tuotesivu internetissa

Produktside pa internett

Product page on the internet

93221/ 93222

Produktsida pa internet

Tuotesivu internetissa

Produktside pa internett

Product page on the internet
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